Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elijah Bigg - (1272871) - Hastings Seagull SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

34.77 257
35.02 251
36.13 229
36.43 223
37.47 205
37.62 203
38.05 196
39.14 180
41.34 152
42.55 140
43.20 134
45.53 114
45.89 111
46.70 106
46.97 104
47.72 99
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Date

22/06/24
26/11/23
20/11/23
21/10/23
16/09/23
08/07/23
19/05/23

Meet

Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023
Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open
Hastings Seagull National Arena Junior League
Hastings Seagull

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet

Hastings Seagull

Hasting Seagulls

Meet
Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023
Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023

National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023

Venue
Hastings
Horsham
Summerfields
Crawley
Bexhill
Brighton
Hastings
Hastings
Crawley
Hastings
Bexhill
Summerfields
Hastings
Prince Regent
Battle Abbey

battle abbey swimmin

Venue
Hastings
Horsham
Summerfields
Crawley
Brighton
Hastings

Bexhill

Club Swam Under

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Club Swam Under

Hastings

Hastings
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39.14 180 F 19/12/22 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2022 Hastings 4
41.34 152 F 16/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley 2
42.55 140 F 09/07/22 Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Hastings 3
43.20 134 H 17/06/22 Hastings Seagull National Arena Junior League Bexhill Hastings 4
45.89 111 F 27/09/21 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021 Hastings 4
46.70 106 F 18/09/21 Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet Prince Regent 3
45.53 114 H 03/08/21 Hastings Seagull Summerfields Hastings 0
47.72 99 H 16/07/21 Hasting Seagulls battle abbey swimmin Hastings 0
46.97 104 H 18/06/21 Hastings Seagull Battle Abbey Hastings 0
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